Consumer Spending Report

1862 E Main St, Bridgeport, CT 06610

Building Type: Flex
RBA: 15,000 SF
Typical Floor: 7,500 SF
Total Available: 15,000 SF
Warehse Avail: 7,500 SF
Office Avalil: -
% Leased: 0%
Rent/SF/Yr: $15.00

2019 Annual Spending ($000s)
Total Specified Consumer Spending

Total Apparel
Women's Apparel
Men's Apparel
Girl's Apparel
Boy's Apparel
Infant Apparel
Footwear

Total Entertainment & Hobbies
Entertainment
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service
Reading Materials
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies
Personal Items

Total Food and Alcohol
Food At Home
Food Away From Home
Alcoholic Beverages

Total Household
House Maintenance & Repair
Household Equip & Furnishings
Household Operations
Housing Costs

1 Mile 3 Mile
$173,686 $1,453,656
$13,243 $98,222
4,996 38,228
2,574 20,249
1,184 8,173
794 5,494

670 4,658
3,024 21,421
$13,260 $113,554
2,223 18,686
7,713 60,513
402 4,631
2,923 29,724
9,824 84,753
$56,048 $435,097
34,104 252,955
18,900 156,243
3,044 25,899
$21,306 $198,357
3,357 35,969
9,469 82,904
6,660 59,956
1,819 19,527

5 Mile
$2,522,962

$158,946
63,523
33,565
12,695
8,480
6,997
33,685

$197,156
32,249
99,741
9,304
55,861
155,951

$719,994
405,926
268,019
46,049

$366,412
66,831
147,303
111,607
40,671
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Consumer Spending Report

2019 Annual Spending (000s)
Total Transportation/Maint.
Vehicle Purchases
Gasoline
Vehicle Expenses
Transportation
Automotive Repair & Maintenance

Total Health Care
Medical Services
Prescription Drugs
Medical Supplies

Total Education/Day Care
Education
Fees & Admissions

1 Mile
$42,135
14,914
15,641
1,515
4,619
5,447

$8,094
4,613
2,583
898

$9,777
6,811
2,967

3 Mile
$361,866
140,667
123,151
12,303
38,389
47,355

$71,122
40,730
22,872
7,519

$90,685
60,394
30,292

5 Mile
$623,964
249,995
200,277
23,066
68,478
82,150

$128,474
74,112
41,325
13,037

$172,064
111,268
60,796
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