Consumer Spending Report

1862 E Main St, Bridgeport, CT 06610

Building Type: Flex

RBA: 15,000 SF
Typical Floor: 7,500 SF
Total Available: 15,000 SF
Warehse Avail: 7,500 SF

Office Avail: % Leased: 0%
Rent/SF/Yr: \$15.00



19 Annual Spending (\$000s)	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
otal Specified Consumer Spending	\$173,686	\$1,453,656	\$2,522,962
atal Annaval	¢42.242	# 00.222	\$4E0.04C
Total Apparel	\$13,243	\$98,222	\$158,946
Women's Apparel	4,996	38,228	63,523
Men's Apparel	2,574	20,249	33,565
Girl's Apparel	1,184	8,173	12,695
Boy's Apparel	794	5,494	8,480
Infant Apparel	670	4,658	6,997
Footwear	3,024	21,421	33,685
otal Entertainment & Hobbies	\$13,260	\$113,554	\$197,156
Entertainment	2,223	18,686	32,249
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service	7,713	60,513	99,741
Reading Materials	402	4,631	9,304
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies	2,923	29,724	55,861
Personal Items	9,824	84,753	155,951
otal Food and Alcohol	\$56,048	\$435,097	\$719,994
Food At Home	34,104	252,955	405,926
Food Away From Home	18,900	156,243	268,019
Alcoholic Beverages	3,044	25,899	46,049
otal Household	\$21,306	\$198,357	\$366,412
House Maintenance & Repair	3,357	35,969	66,831
Household Equip & Furnishings	9,469	82,904	147,303
Household Operations	6,660	59,956	111,607
Housing Costs	1,819	19,527	40,671



Consumer Spending Report

1862 E Main St, Bridgeport, CT 06610

2019 Annual Spending (000s)	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Total Transportation/Maint.	\$42,135	\$361,866	\$623,964
Vehicle Purchases	14,914	140,667	249,995
Gasoline	15,641	123,151	200,277
Vehicle Expenses	1,515	12,303	23,066
Transportation	4,619	38,389	68,478
Automotive Repair & Maintenance	5,447	47,355	82,150
Total Health Care	\$8,094	\$71,122	\$128,474
Medical Services	4,613	40,730	74,112
Prescription Drugs	2,583	22,872	41,325
Medical Supplies	898	7,519	13,037
Total Education/Day Care	\$9,777	\$90,685	\$172,064
Education	6,811	60,394	111,268
Fees & Admissions	2,967	30,292	60,796
Prescription Drugs Medical Supplies Total Education/Day Care Education	2,583 898 \$9,777 6,811	22,872 7,519 \$90,685 60,394	41,325 13,037 \$172,064 111,268

